
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
74 
19 
30 

882 
24 
15 
37 

678 
26 

153 
12 

164 
98 

788 
49 

873 
246 

77 
99 

161 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

First Name 
Bryce 
Wyatt 
Ben 
Jason 
Ryan 
Matt 
Dustin 
Steve 
Fabrice 
Terry 
Jaakko 
Cody 
Nigel 
Rich 
Jaycee 
Jarrod 
Dexter 
Travis 
Sean 
Sahar 

Last Name 
Prince 
Farris 
Hodges 
S Rodriguez 
Abler 
Testa 
Coyner 
Zoumaras 
Vilder 
Heard 
Tiistola 
Cochran 
Carson 
Ramirez 
Sterling 
Pellizzer 
Stuart 
Ellis 
Williams 
Zvik 

Best Tm 
1:45.582 
1:46.932 
1:48.775 
1:49.921 
1:52.013 
1:52.257 
1:52.623 
1:53.571 
1:53.614 
1:54.155 
1:56.217 
1:56.344 
1:56.538 
1:57.903 
1:58.055 
1:58.181 
2:01.410 

Total Tm 
9:03.631 

13:26.522 
9:16.580 
9:24.789 

11:35.719 
14:00.703 

7:45.826 
14:40.518 
10:10.198 
11:12.722 

6:16.628 
11:59.489 

8:04.978 
10:16.110 
12:29.542 
15:04.427 
10:24.824 

Make 
2020 Yamaha YZFR1 
201 9 K a wasa ki ZX -10R 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2018 Yamaha YZF-R 1 
2022 Yamaha R1 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R 1 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R 1 
202 1 K a wasa k i ZX -10 R 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2018 BMW S1000RR 
2015 BMW 51000RR 
2018 Yamaha R1 
2020 BMW S1000rr 
201 8 S u z uk i  G S X R 100 0 
2020 BMW S1000RR 
2015 Aprilia RSV4 
2021 Yamaha R1 
2015 Yamaha R1 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

Sponsor 
BPR Tuning 

Team Action Dad 

 Y a m a h a , T r a c k D a z ,  A t t a c k ,  P i r e l l i ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  G P  S u s p ,  K Y T ,  M i t h o s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s ,  T h e r m a l T e c h ,  B l u d  
K a w is a k i -Tw o  B ro t h e rs  R a c in g -H o tb o d ie s -P i re l l i-S h o e i -  
B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  
        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a  

Insta360, tinybot, quadlock 

P i r e l li ,  K - te c h ,  6 1 D T C , W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o th e r s ,  G B R  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/11/2023 10:24:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Daniel Mole 

www.race-cra.com 

SPONSORED BY CTML CONSULTANTS, LLC / BETTER CALL SY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Buttonwillow Feb 11-12, 23 

QP2: Expert 1000 

QP2: Expert 1000 - 1 

Qualifying started at 10:00:40 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/11/2023 09:45 


